CONDENSER TUBE CLEANING GUN
POWER STRIKE PS-300
Product Profile
AERIAL BUNDLE EXTRACTOR
2
 Aerial Bundle Extractor is a self-contained unit which is easily lifted by a crane.
It has a diesel engine, which drives the hydraulic system and is operated via a wired or wireless remote.
We have ranging from 20 Ton up to 60 Ton capacity.

COLOUR CODED REUSABLE
In most cases hard Tube Scrubbers are recommended for removing light to medium deposits in condensers. They work by
being 'Shot Thru' the tubes with a high pressure air gun.
Features
Scrubbers are shot thru tubes with a gun using compressed air and water.
The scraping disks will not damage inside of tubes.
Scrubbers float for easy retrieval.
Reusable.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
7COLOUR CODED SHOOT THRO SCRUBBERS
COLOUR CODED REUSABLE
Tube I.D.
inch
Scrubber
O.D. (inch)mm Model Color Type
0.570-0.620 0.630 SC-630-S Brown Soft14.50-15.75
0.590-0.630 0.630 SC-630 Brown Hard15.00-16.00
0.620-0.675 0.695 SC-695-S Orange Soft15.75-17.15
0.652-0.694 0.695 SC-695 Orange Hard16.56-17.63
0.660-0.730 0.750 SC-750-S Violet Soft16.76-18.54
0.710-0.750 0.750 SC-750 Violet Hard18.03-19.05
0.730-0.800 0.825 SC-825-S White Soft18.54-20.32
0.777-0.819 0.825 SC-825 White Hard19.74-20.80
0.780-0.850 0.870 SC-870-S Lime Soft19.81-21.60
0.825-0.870 0.870 SC-870 Lime Hard20.96-22.10
ue0.870-0.944 0.960 SC-960-S Bl Soft22.10-24.00
0.886-0.950 0.960 SC-960-M Blue Medium22.50-24.13
0.902-0.956 0.960 SC-960 Blue Hard22.91-24.28
1.000-1.085 1.100 SC-1100-S Black Soft25.40-27.56
1.027-1.106 1.100 SC-1100 Black Hard26.09-28.09
A-701-702, T.T.C. Industrial Area, Mahape-Turbhe Road, M.I.D.C., Khairne, Navi Mumbai - 400 705, INDIA.
Phone: +91.22.6761 9100
Website: www.powermaster.in   email: sales@powermaster.in
T